
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 4, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

American Life & Health Group, Inc. $162,760 66
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $108,691 40
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $86,761 24
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $63,265 23
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $55,532 12

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $44,304 2
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $39,372 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $34,471 18
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $31,176 3

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $27,789 15
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,748 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $26,508 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $25,789 9
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $23,301 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $21,852 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $21,696 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,408 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,532 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $17,220 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,942 12
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $16,740 3
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,212 8
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $15,996 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $14,340 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $13,440 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $13,116 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $13,020 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $11,880 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $11,412 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $11,412 4
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $10,788 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $10,164 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,079 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,988 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $8,928 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,304 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,272 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,184 6
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $8,172 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,100 4
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,848 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $7,452 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,140 3
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,660 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,660 2
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $6,312 2
Alvarez, Alicia V. Alvarez Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,008 2



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,832 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,820 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,424 2
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $5,328 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $5,328 1
9th Wonder Financial Group, LLC $5,208 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,196 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,100 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,040 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,932 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $4,751 3
Kirsch Insurance $4,680 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,536 4
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $4,500 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $4,332 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $4,332 1
EPC Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,152 2
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $4,077 2
Carroll, David A. Carroll Insurance Agency $4,068 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,936 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $3,768 2
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $3,396 1
Mazzurco, Andrew S. Mazzurco Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Borg, Charles Borg Insurance Agency $3,379 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,300 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,156 1
Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc. $3,132 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,108 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,108 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,108 1
Remoza, Inc. $2,953 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,952 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Taylor, David A. Taylor Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $2,892 2
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $2,868 1
Carrollwood Insurance $2,868 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,868 1
Campbell, Thomas W. Campbell Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Morette, John E. Morette Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Agriam, Virgilio A. Agriam Insurance Agency $2,774 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $2,724 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $2,724 1
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Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Smock, Beverly J. Smock Insurance Agency $2,658 1
Timothy Hill Insurance, Inc. $2,580 1
Crevello, Paul F. Crevello Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $2,544 1



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 4, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $44,304

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Savage Malvezzi, Gina $19,212 Heller, Mark $15,996

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Mankamyer, Mary $13,116 Lasman, David $11,724
King, Sarah M. $12,456 Ahlbum, Tim $11,304
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $12,060 Dauler, Diane L. $11,100
Ottovegio, Xiomara $11,880 Warner, Terry $10,128

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Barta, Devin M. $9,600 Nagle, Gary $6,648
Bono, Peter F. $9,360 Gordon, Aaron $6,468
Hirsch, Susan J. $8,988 Alvarez, Alicia V. $6,216
Cohen, Sheila G. $8,928 Kirby, Joseph S. $5,788
Douglas, Bonnie R. $8,820 Lucas, Cody $5,784
Cancio, Maria $8,304 D'Ambrosio, Chris $5,604
O'Sullivan, John F. $8,172 Swaner, Susan $5,424
Schwartz, Matthew $8,076 K., Jonathan $5,364
Gonzalez, Julio E. $7,752 Palumbo, Zachary J. $5,328
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $7,592 Cappolino, Louis A. $5,208
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $7,308 Ranney, Eugene $5,208
Waxman, Andrew B. $7,092 Schwartz, Richard S. $5,160
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $7,080 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,100
Malooley, Michele A. $6,792 Flotteron, Steven J. $5,004
Aarons, Neill $6,684

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gilbert, Brian $4,932 Kovacs, Michael $3,504
Elfrink, Priscilla $4,920 Gutierrez, Sophia $3,480
Lawrence, Kevin $4,764 Campana, Diana M. $3,444
Mathewson, Alisa A. $4,764 Cholak, Paul M. $3,420
Mangini, Rosemary $4,728 Giraldo, Mauricio A. $3,420
Barrett, Brian $4,716 Sreenan, Mary K. $3,420
Kennedy, Stacey $4,680 Altman, Jason D. $3,408
Kirsch, Marlin $4,680 Fowler, Toby R. $3,396
Sissom, Ginger M. $4,572 Maglio, Theresa $3,396
Devlin, Monica D. $4,500 Roberts, Michael S. $3,396
Fenton, Paula B. $4,488 Roper, Charles W. $3,396
Maisonet, Marcie $4,440 Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,396
Bullard, Janet C. $4,332 Weisberg, Daniel $3,396
Zarins, Ivars $4,332 Borg, Charles $3,379
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 Cohen, Philip A. $3,324
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,300
Carroll, David A. $4,068 Heck, Douglas S. $3,300
DeRoss, William P. $3,976 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300
Bowes, Rick $3,960 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,300
Bick, Mario $3,936 Paradise, Kyla $3,288
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,828 Leal, Dana $3,252
Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,792 Mazur, Thomas J. $3,252
Goldberg, Ellen C. $3,660 Tretola, Joseph J. $3,252
Sachs, Kerry $3,636 Hayes, Mark W. $3,156
Becker, Gary S. $3,504 Weiland, David $3,156



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Biederman, Julie $3,132 Holmes, Aaron L. $2,892
Davis, Paul L. $3,132 Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $2,868
Asker, Gary J. $3,108 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,868
Bouvier, Thomas R. $3,108 Campbell, Thomas W. $2,856
Chard, Dani L. $3,108 Zackeroff, Gregory $2,832
DesRouleaux, Allen Y. $3,108 Agriam, Virgilio A. $2,774
Ferguson, Franklin J. $3,108 Brines, Michael W. $2,724
Gilbert, Matthew C. $3,108 Lucarelli, Alphonse $2,724
Hecker, Nancy S. $3,108 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,724
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,108 McGregor, Maximilian M. $2,724
Kerker, Harris L. $3,108 Cowles, Kristopher J. $2,712
Lange, Douglas M. $3,108 Davis, Gregory $2,712
Martine, Terry $3,108 Holzman, Robert $2,712
Rapini, Duane M. $3,108 Klein, Sylvia $2,712
Shulleeta, Jean D. $3,108 Konz, Douglas J. $2,712
Pate, Joseph $3,072 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,712
LaGamma, Vincent J. $3,048 Shanks, Juanita A. $2,712
Morris, Jason $3,048 Sprague, Clark $2,712
Stevens, Jason $3,000 Butts, David J. $2,700
Mahabir, Anjanee $2,953 Cortes, Julio C. $2,664
Rheingold, Marc $2,953 Smock, Beverly J. $2,658
Collier, David Jr. $2,952 Kiefer, Scott R. $2,628
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,952 Hill, Timothy B. $2,580
Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,952 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,544
Kelsey, Steven D. $2,952 Conte, William C. $2,544
Newman, Michelle $2,952 Crevello, Paul F. $2,544
Zion, Joseph S. $2,952 Shoaf, John A. $2,544
Taylor, David A. $2,928


